Yes! I would like to make a contribution to the Snowflake Academy Foundation				
Name: LastAddress:		First		
Address:	_ City:		State:	Zip:
Phone Number(s):		_ Email:		
Today's Date: Enclosed is a tax deductible gift of: \$25				
Enclosed is a tax deductible gift of: \$25	\$50	\$100	_ Other Amount \$	
This contribution is in honor of or memory of (Name party)				
This contribution is in honor of or memory of (Name party) if so, amount \$ No				
Make checks payable to: Snowflake Academy Foundation				
Please send completed form to: Snowflake Academy Foundation, 418 S. 4 th W., Snowflake, AZ 85937				
Visit us at: www.snowflakeacademy.com				
Snowflake Academy Foundation is a not-for-profit organization under section 501(c)(3) of the IRS code. Donations are tax deductible to the maximum extent allowed by law. Tax ID # 65-1275032				
Tear Off and Retain For Your Records				
Snowflake Academy Foundation, 418 S. 4 th West, Snowflake, AZ 85937 Total Donated \$ Date: Tax ID # 65-1275032				